APPETIZERS
Spring Rolls (3 Pcs)
Edamame
Gyoza (6)
Takoyaki Octopus Ball (6)
Ninja Chicken Nuggets
Fried Chicken Wings
Pork Belly Bun (2)
Samurai Crispy Chicken
Fried Shrimp
French Fries

Fried Calamari
FLAVOR PICK ONE Salted pepper / Chili

SAUCE PICK ONE Taiwanese teriyaki / Ketchup
Taiwanese sweet & sour / Chili
Honey mustard / Yum Yum

HIBACHI ENTREE

Served with vegetables, soup, yummy sauce
& your choice of white rice or fried rice
Upgrade to hibachi noodle extra $2.00

Hibachi Chicken

Hibachi Beef

Hibachi Shrimp

Hibachi Chicken & Shrimp
Hibachi Beef & Chicken
Hibachi Beef & Shrimp
Hibachi Tofu

Hibachi Vegetable

SIDE ORDER
Miso Soup
White Rice
Fried Rice
Hibachi Noodle
Hibachi Vegetable
Hibachi Chicken
Hibachi Beef
Hibachi Shrimp

4.50
4.50
6.50
7.99
7.99
7.99
8.99
7.99
9.99
4.50
9.99

13.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
16.99
13.99
12.99

3.50
3.99
5.99
6.99
7.50
5.00
6.00
6.00

TOKEN RAMEN
Tonkotsu

Signature pork broth / Pork chashu / Pulled pork chashu
Scallion / Nori seaweed / Seasoned egg / Bamboo / Kikurage

Spicy Tonkotsu

Signature pork broth / Chili paste / Pork chashu
Seasoned egg / Scallion / Bean sprout / Nori seaweed
Bamboo / Kikurage

Miso Tonkotsu
Signature pork broth / Miso / Pork chashu / Seasoned egg
Scallion / Bean sprout / Bamboo / Kikurage

Spicy Curry Ramen

Spicy sesame curry pork broth / Pulled pork chashu
Seasoned egg / Scallion / Bean sprout / Bamboo
Kikurage / Corn

Chicken Ramen
Chicken broth / Grill chicken / Scallion / Bean sprout
Seasoned egg / Bamboo / Kikurage / Corn

Black Garlic Ramen
Signature pork broth / Pork chashu / Seasoned egg
Scallion / Bean sprout / Nori seaweed / Bamboo / Kikurage

Mega Pork

Signature pork broth / Pork chashu / Mega pork chashu
Pulled pork chashu / Seasoned egg / Scallion / Bean sprout
Bamboo / Kikurage

Grilled Shrimp Ramen
Chicken broth / Grilled shrimp / Scallion
Bean sprout / Seasoned egg / Bamboo / Kikurage / Corn

EXTRA RAMEN TOPPING :

13.99

13.99

13.99

14.99

14.99

13.99

15.99

16.99

Black garlic oil 1/ House special spicy sauce 1

Corn 1/ Bean sprout 1/ Bamboo 1

Nori seaweed (3 pcs) 2/ Seasoned egg 1.5

Kikurage mushroom 2 / Pork chashu 4

Pulled pork chashu 4/ Mega pork chashu 4

Chicken broth 4 / Miso broth 4

Tonkotsu broth 4 / Spicy tonkotsu broth 4
Black garlic broth 4 / Spicy curry broth 5

Noodle refill 4

LUNCH SPECIAL

SERVED WEEKDAYS ONLY : 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Served with vegetables, soup, yummy sauce

& your choice of white rice or fried rice

Upgrade to hibachi noodle will be extra

Hibachi Chicken 9.99
Hibachi Vegetable 9.50
Hibachi Beef 10.99
Hibachi Shrimp 10.99
Samurai Crispy Chicken 9.50
Ninja Chicken Nuggets 9.50
Served with soup & vegetables
Hibachi Noodle w. Chicken 12.75
Hibachi Noodle w. Beef 12.75
Hibachi Noodle w. Shrimp 12.75
Hibachi Noodle w. Vegetable 11.50




